
                                   WIAA Division 3 Subsectional 6A
                                Baertschi Farm - Hosted by Albany HS
                                          Albany, Wisconsin
                                          October 20, 2020
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                                   **** Girls' 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           - First Race -
                                           
  Place Bib#  Name                    Gr  Team                      Race     Time     Pace     
  ===== ====  ======================= ==  ========================= ======== ======== ===== 
      1 5404  Emma Moore              11  Princeton/Green Lake      Race #1  22:52.27  7:22 
      2 5377  Tori Thomas             11  Markesan                  Race #1  23:41.31  7:38 
      3 5420  Riley Lansverk          10  Rio/Fall River            Race #1  24:33.94  7:55 
      4 5348  Annette Brazano         11  Horicon                   Race #1  24:53.54  8:01 
      5 5422  Kylee Schraufnagel      12  Rio/Fall River            Race #1  25:10.48  8:07 
      6 5465  Magdalena Mihalic       11  Wayland Academy           Race #1  25:25.31  8:11 
      7 5419  Sarah Hagenow           12  Rio/Fall River            Race #1  25:35.63  8:15 
      8 5352  Sofie Wolff              9  Horicon                   Race #1  26:08.52  8:25 
      9 5415  Annie Braatz            10  Rio/Fall River            Race #1  26:30.09  8:32 
     10 5417  Mykenzie Fagan          11  Rio/Fall River            Race #1  26:33.23  8:33 
     11 5414  Moraih Bauman            9  Rio/Fall River            Race #1  26:48.77  8:38 
     12 5416  Lillian Cook             9  Rio/Fall River            Race #1  27:03.64  8:43 
     13 5349  Kelly O'Neill            9  Horicon                   Race #1  27:12.30  8:46 
     14 5351  Dannika Walters         11  Horicon                   Race #1  27:29.47  8:51 
     15 5350  Keira Rangel             9  Horicon                   Race #1  27:55.54  9:00 
     16 5374  Elani Hanefeld          11  Markesan                  Race #1  28:23.11  9:09 
     17 5402  Carley Chyma            10  Princeton/Green Lake      Race #1  28:40.76  9:14 
     18 5406  Avery Nigbor            10  Princeton/Green Lake      Race #1  30:15.10  9:45 
     19 5403  Adelaide Jachthuber     10  Princeton/Green Lake      Race #1  30:35.54  9:51 
     20 5405  Kelsey Morgan           12  Princeton/Green Lake      Race #1  30:38.88  9:52 
     21 5462  Molly Davis             11  Wayland Academy           Race #1  38:42.09 12:28 
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                                   **** Girls' 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           - Second Race -
                                           
  Place Bib#  Name                    Gr  Team                      Race     Time     Pace     
  ===== ====  ======================= ==  ========================= ======== ======== ===== 
      1 5341  Ava Raasch               9  Dodgeland                 Race #2  19:56.21  6:26 
      2 5618  Ava Ahnen                9  Albany                    Race #2  20:57.53  6:45 
      3 5321  Mckenna Broughton       10  Albany                    Race #2  21:01.08  6:46 
      4 5336  Brielle Blome           11  Dodgeland                 Race #2  21:38.22  6:58 
      5 5338  Miranda Firari          11  Dodgeland                 Race #2  21:58.23  7:05 
      6 5436  Sophia Speece           12  St. Ambrose Academy       Race #2  22:21.96  7:12 
      7 5392  Paige Valley            10  Parkview                  Race #2  22:42.21  7:19 
      8 5334  Sayrah Benzing          10  Dodgeland                 Race #2  22:50.91  7:22 
      9 5322  Emileigh Dallman        11  Albany                    Race #2  23:07.06  7:27 
     10 5320  Avary Briggs             9  Albany                    Race #2  23:07.28  7:27 
     11 5325  Kaiya Zurfluh           11  Albany                    Race #2  23:08.21  7:27 
     12 5323  Linsey Mueller          10  Albany                    Race #2  23:12.74  7:29 
     13 5390  Augie Pautsch           12  Parkview                  Race #2  23:48.63  7:40 
     14 5437  Anastasia Tejeda        11  St. Ambrose Academy       Race #2  23:51.57  7:41 
     15 5389  Jenna Olin              11  Parkview                  Race #2  23:54.92  7:42 
     16 5434  Anna King               10  St. Ambrose Academy       Race #2  23:57.37  7:43 
     17 5388  Chloe Mielke            10  Parkview                  Race #2  24:23.37  7:52 
     18 5387  Jennifer Ballmer        12  Parkview                  Race #2  24:31.87  7:54 
     19 5335  Syvana Benzing           9  Dodgeland                 Race #2  24:43.13  7:58 
     20 5342  Breanne Reinwald         9  Dodgeland                 Race #2  25:06.43  8:05 
     21 5435  Cecilia Speece          10  St. Ambrose Academy       Race #2  25:48.79  8:19 
     22 5444  Julia Asik              10  Waterloo                  Race #2  26:07.21  8:25 
     23 5339  Elizabeth Knueppel      11  Dodgeland                 Race #2  26:09.96  8:26 
     24 5363  Hailey Kvalheim          9  Johnson Creek             Race #2  26:37.06  8:35 
     25 5451  Maddelyn Webster        10  Waterloo                  Race #2  26:41.37  8:36 
     26 5391  Tempie Pautsch           9  Parkview                  Race #2  27:52.15  8:59 
     27 5450  Cordelia Webber          9  Waterloo                  Race #2  27:53.62  8:59 
     28 5366  Ava Sixel                9  Johnson Creek             Race #2  28:46.27  9:16 
     29 5448  Alisa Sheshina           9  Waterloo                  Race #2  29:47.90  9:36 
     30 5365  Hannah Seaborne          9  Johnson Creek             Race #2  29:58.91  9:40 
     31 5438  Mary Tejeda             10  St. Ambrose Academy       Race #2  31:11.71 10:03 
     32 5364  Adriell Patterson       11  Johnson Creek             Race #2  32:20.25 10:25 
     33 5449  Jennah Smith            12  Waterloo                  Race #2  32:38.82 10:31 
     34 5367  Dylan Thomas            11  Johnson Creek             Race #2  33:34.67 10:49 
     35 5446  Taylor Noel             10  Waterloo                  Race #2  35:19.19 11:23 
     36 5447  Abigail Quamme          11  Waterloo                  Race #2  35:25.33 11:25 
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                                Baertschi Farm - Hosted by Albany HS
                                          Albany, Wisconsin
                                          October 20, 2020
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                                   **** Girls' 5000 Meter Run ****
                                        - Combined Results -
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                   Gr  Team                      Race     Time     Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ====================== ==  ========================= ======== ======== ===== 
      1    1 5341  Ava Raasch              9  Dodgeland                 Race #2  19:56.21  6:26  t 
      2    2 5618  Ava Ahnen               9  Albany                    Race #2  20:57.53  6:45  t 
      3    3 5321  Mckenna Broughton      10  Albany                    Race #2  21:01.08  6:46  t 
      4    4 5336  Brielle Blome          11  Dodgeland                 Race #2  21:38.22  6:58  t 
      5    5 5338  Miranda Firari         11  Dodgeland                 Race #2  21:58.23  7:05  t 
      6    6 5436  Sophia Speece          12  St. Ambrose Academy       Race #2  22:21.96  7:12  i 
      7    7 5392  Paige Valley           10  Parkview                  Race #2  22:42.21  7:19  i 
      8    8 5334  Sayrah Benzing         10  Dodgeland                 Race #2  22:50.91  7:22  t 
      9    9 5404  Emma Moore             11  Princeton/Green Lake      Race #1  22:52.27  7:22  i 
     10   10 5322  Emileigh Dallman       11  Albany                    Race #2  23:07.06  7:27  t 
     11   11 5320  Avary Briggs            9  Albany                    Race #2  23:07.28  7:27  t 
     12   12 5325  Kaiya Zurfluh          11  Albany                    Race #2  23:08.21  7:27  t 
     13   13 5323  Linsey Mueller         10  Albany                    Race #2  23:12.74  7:29  t 
     14      5377  Tori Thomas            11  Markesan                  Race #1  23:41.31  7:38  i 
     15   14 5390  Augie Pautsch          12  Parkview                  Race #2  23:48.63  7:40  i 
     16   15 5437  Anastasia Tejeda       11  St. Ambrose Academy       Race #2  23:51.57  7:41    
     17   16 5389  Jenna Olin             11  Parkview                  Race #2  23:54.92  7:42    
     18   17 5434  Anna King              10  St. Ambrose Academy       Race #2  23:57.37  7:43    
     19   18 5388  Chloe Mielke           10  Parkview                  Race #2  24:23.37  7:52    
     20   19 5387  Jennifer Ballmer       12  Parkview                  Race #2  24:31.87  7:54    
     21   20 5420  Riley Lansverk         10  Rio/Fall River            Race #1  24:33.94  7:55    
     22   21 5335  Syvana Benzing          9  Dodgeland                 Race #2  24:43.13  7:58  t 
     23   22 5348  Annette Brazano        11  Horicon                   Race #1  24:53.54  8:01    
     24   23 5342  Breanne Reinwald        9  Dodgeland                 Race #2  25:06.43  8:05  t 
     25   24 5422  Kylee Schraufnagel     12  Rio/Fall River            Race #1  25:10.48  8:07    
     26      5465  Magdalena Mihalic      11  Wayland Academy           Race #1  25:25.31  8:11    
     27   25 5419  Sarah Hagenow          12  Rio/Fall River            Race #1  25:35.63  8:15    
     28   26 5435  Cecilia Speece         10  St. Ambrose Academy       Race #2  25:48.79  8:19    
     29   27 5444  Julia Asik             10  Waterloo                  Race #2  26:07.21  8:25    
     30   28 5352  Sofie Wolff             9  Horicon                   Race #1  26:08.52  8:25    
     31   29 5339  Elizabeth Knueppel     11  Dodgeland                 Race #2  26:09.96  8:26  t 
     32   30 5415  Annie Braatz           10  Rio/Fall River            Race #1  26:30.09  8:32    
     33   31 5417  Mykenzie Fagan         11  Rio/Fall River            Race #1  26:33.23  8:33    
     34   32 5363  Hailey Kvalheim         9  Johnson Creek             Race #2  26:37.06  8:35    
     35   33 5451  Maddelyn Webster       10  Waterloo                  Race #2  26:41.37  8:36    
     36   34 5414  Moraih Bauman           9  Rio/Fall River            Race #1  26:48.77  8:38    
     37   35 5416  Lillian Cook            9  Rio/Fall River            Race #1  27:03.64  8:43    
     38   36 5349  Kelly O'Neill           9  Horicon                   Race #1  27:12.30  8:46    
     39   37 5351  Dannika Walters        11  Horicon                   Race #1  27:29.47  8:51    
     40   38 5391  Tempie Pautsch          9  Parkview                  Race #2  27:52.15  8:59    
     41   39 5450  Cordelia Webber         9  Waterloo                  Race #2  27:53.62  8:59    
     42   40 5350  Keira Rangel            9  Horicon                   Race #1  27:55.54  9:00    
     43      5374  Elani Hanefeld         11  Markesan                  Race #1  28:23.11  9:09    
     44   41 5402  Carley Chyma           10  Princeton/Green Lake      Race #1  28:40.76  9:14    
     45   42 5366  Ava Sixel               9  Johnson Creek             Race #2  28:46.27  9:16    
     46   43 5448  Alisa Sheshina          9  Waterloo                  Race #2  29:47.90  9:36    
     47   44 5365  Hannah Seaborne         9  Johnson Creek             Race #2  29:58.91  9:40    
     48   45 5406  Avery Nigbor           10  Princeton/Green Lake      Race #1  30:15.10  9:45    
     49   46 5403  Adelaide Jachthuber    10  Princeton/Green Lake      Race #1  30:35.54  9:51    
     50   47 5405  Kelsey Morgan          12  Princeton/Green Lake      Race #1  30:38.88  9:52    
     51   48 5438  Mary Tejeda            10  St. Ambrose Academy       Race #2  31:11.71 10:03    
     52   49 5364  Adriell Patterson      11  Johnson Creek             Race #2  32:20.25 10:25    
     53   50 5449  Jennah Smith           12  Waterloo                  Race #2  32:38.82 10:31    
     54   51 5367  Dylan Thomas           11  Johnson Creek             Race #2  33:34.67 10:49    
     55   52 5446  Taylor Noel            10  Waterloo                  Race #2  35:19.19 11:23    
     56   53 5447  Abigail Quamme         11  Waterloo                  Race #2  35:25.33 11:25    
     57      5462  Molly Davis            11  Wayland Academy           Race #1  38:42.09 12:28    
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                                        Weather: Cloudy, 45°F



                                   WIAA Division 3 Subsectional 6A
                                Baertschi Farm - Hosted by Albany HS
                                          Albany, Wisconsin
                                          October 20, 2020
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                                     **** Girls' Team Score ****
                                           

       1.    38  Albany                                     (22:16.23  111:21.16 2:10.68)
     ====================================================
       1      2  Ava Ahnen                  9 20:57.53
       2      3  Mckenna Broughton         10 21:01.08
       3     10  Emileigh Dallman          11 23:07.06
       4     11  Avary Briggs               9 23:07.28
       5     12  Kaiya Zurfluh             11 23:08.21
       6   ( 13) Linsey Mueller            10 23:12.74

       2.    39  Dodgeland                                  (22:13.34  111:06.70 4:46.92)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Ava Raasch                 9 19:56.21
       2      4  Brielle Blome             11 21:38.22
       3      5  Miranda Firari            11 21:58.23
       4      8  Sayrah Benzing            10 22:50.91
       5     21  Syvana Benzing             9 24:43.13
       6   ( 23) Breanne Reinwald           9 25:06.43
       7   ( 29) Elizabeth Knueppel        11 26:09.96

       3.    74  Parkview                                   (23:52.20  119:21.00 1:49.66)
     ====================================================
       1      7  Paige Valley              10 22:42.21
       2     14  Augie Pautsch             12 23:48.63
       3     16  Jenna Olin                11 23:54.92
       4     18  Chloe Mielke              10 24:23.37
       5     19  Jennifer Ballmer          12 24:31.87
       6   ( 38) Tempie Pautsch             9 27:52.15

       4.   112  St. Ambrose Academy                        (25:26.28  127:11.40 8:49.75)
     ====================================================
       1      6  Sophia Speece             12 22:21.96
       2     15  Anastasia Tejeda          11 23:51.57
       3     17  Anna King                 10 23:57.37
       4     26  Cecilia Speece            10 25:48.79
       5     48  Mary Tejeda               10 31:11.71

       5.   130  Rio/Fall River                             (25:40.67  128:23.37 1:59.29)
     ====================================================
       1     20  Riley Lansverk            10 24:33.94
       2     24  Kylee Schraufnagel        12 25:10.48
       3     25  Sarah Hagenow             12 25:35.63
       4     30  Annie Braatz              10 26:30.09
       5     31  Mykenzie Fagan            11 26:33.23
       6   ( 34) Moraih Bauman              9 26:48.77
       7   ( 35) Lillian Cook               9 27:03.64

       6.   163  Horicon                                    (26:43.87  133:39.37 3:02.00)
     ====================================================
       1     22  Annette Brazano           11 24:53.54
       2     28  Sofie Wolff                9 26:08.52
       3     36  Kelly O'Neill              9 27:12.30
       4     37  Dannika Walters           11 27:29.47
       5     40  Keira Rangel               9 27:55.54



                                   WIAA Division 3 Subsectional 6A
                                Baertschi Farm - Hosted by Albany HS
                                          Albany, Wisconsin
                                          October 20, 2020
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                                     **** Girls' Team Score ****
                                           

       7.   188  Princeton/Green Lake                       (28:36.51  143:02.55 7:46.61)
     ====================================================
       1      9  Emma Moore                11 22:52.27
       2     41  Carley Chyma              10 28:40.76
       3     45  Avery Nigbor              10 30:15.10
       4     46  Adelaide Jachthuber       10 30:35.54
       5     47  Kelsey Morgan             12 30:38.88

       8.   192  Waterloo                                   (28:37.78  143:08.92 6:31.61)
     ====================================================
       1     27  Julia Asik                10 26:07.21
       2     33  Maddelyn Webster          10 26:41.37
       3     39  Cordelia Webber            9 27:53.62
       4     43  Alisa Sheshina             9 29:47.90
       5     50  Jennah Smith              12 32:38.82
       6   ( 52) Taylor Noel               10 35:19.19
       7   ( 53) Abigail Quamme            11 35:25.33

       9.   218  Johnson Creek                              (30:15.43  151:17.16 6:57.61)
     ====================================================
       1     32  Hailey Kvalheim            9 26:37.06
       2     42  Ava Sixel                  9 28:46.27
       3     44  Hannah Seaborne            9 29:58.91
       4     49  Adriell Patterson         11 32:20.25
       5     51  Dylan Thomas              11 33:34.67


